
      SATURDAY OPEN/YOUTH DRAW 

 

   1 Ron Hansen/Colour Me Faster (Sat Open 5D)                                

   2 Hillery Yager/RX Cowboys Dream (Sat Open 5D)                             

   3 Robin Bennett/TLS Feelin French (Sat Open 5D)                            

   4 Lakyn Humphrey/Sonnys Cool Jazz (Sat Youth 3D)                           

   5 Jerry Brinkman/PLK Perkie Streak (Sat Open 5D)                           

   6 Leah Schwindt/Stellar Reply (Sat Open 5D)                                

   7 Taylor Mustion/Kelly's Fancy Hancock (Sat Open 5D)                       

   8 Gretchen Goedeken/Fine Whatever (Sat Open 5D)                            

   9 Elizabeth Lehmkuhler/Aint For Nothing (Sat Open 5D)                      

  10 Michelle Stobbe/Streakinflash Lady (Sat Open 5D)                         

  11 Krista Holliday/Dolce Torro (Sat Open 5D)                                

  12 Katie Mace/FL Mayhem (Sat Open 5D)                                       

  13 Sarah Jurgens/TR Judged By A Saint (Sat Open 5D)                         

  14 Deb Christy/Streakin Senor Dash (Sat Open 5D)                            

  15 Brae Stueve/VF Cash Me Out (Sat Youth 3D)                                

  16 Casey Schaefer/Cashinovas Diva (Sat Open 5D)                             

  17 Katie Moon/GERIATRICMIRACLE (Sat Open 5D)                                

  18 Desi Irish/Nagini (Sat Open 5D)                                          

  19 Cloey Thompson/Moonfire Phoenix (Sat Open 5D)                            

  20 Lee Ann Kucera/Doc's Pepdo Thirsty (Sat Open 5D)                         

  21 Theresa Krause/SM Streakin Country (Sat Open 5D)                         

  22 Karlie Kavanaugh/PA Dash For Perks (Sat Youth 3D)                        

  23 Dianne Young/Mater Money (Sat Open 5D)                                   

  24 Hillery Yager/BI Fast As You (Sat Open 5D)                               

  25 Robin Bennett/Mojo (Sat Open 5D)                                         

  26 Becky Ortmeier/Whattacat (Sat Open 5D)                                   

  27 Sadie Lehmkuhler/JPS Forevers Legacy (Sat Open 5D)                       

  28 Ron Hansen/Theoneyourelookinfor (Sat Open 5D)                            

  29 Brandy Reichmuth/Pistol Packin Alibi (Sat Open 5D)                       

  30 Isabella Dettwiller/Lexi (Sat Open 5D)                                   

  31 Harlee Boyd/Miss Mac Murphie (Sat Open 5D)                               

  32 Tinsley Neidhardt/Gypsy (Sat Youth 3D)                                   

  33 Rylee Hamling/Watch Redbaron Brit (Sat Open 5D)                          

  34 Cheyenne Rathe/This Chicks Pistol (Sat Open 5D)                          

  35 Brecken Vosika/Scooby (Sat Open 5D)                                      

  36 Samantha McDonald/Firewater Jigger (Sat Open 5D)                         

  37 Lakyn Humphrey/Kates a Smokin Gun (Sat Open 5D)                          

  38 Jerry Brinkman/JoJo Corona (Sat Open 5D)                                 

  39 Leah Schwindt/Dixie (Sat Open 5D)                                        

  40 Taylor Mustion/Bruces Rio Interest (Sat Open 5D)                         

  41 Gretchen Goedeken/Spots in my dreams (Sat Open 5D)                       

  42 Elizabeth Lehmkuhler/Zans Corona (Sat Open 5D)                           

  43 Julie Strode/Shark (Sat Open 5D)                                         

  44 Krista Holliday/Convincing Crystal (Sat Open 5D)                         

  45 Cassie Baumert/SO Frenchmans Eclipse (Sat Open 5D)                       

  46 Katie Mace/Sockit To Me Nonstop (Sat Open 5D)                            

  47 Amy Lenhart/Preheat the Oven (Sat Open 5D)                               

  48 Isabelle Penner/Docs Cody Cutter (Sat Open 5D)                           

  49 Leesha Frasch/Cruze (Sat Open 5D)                                        

  50 Deb Christy/Roc Chalk Jayhawk (Sat Open 5D)                              

  51 Stacy Kirchmann/Judy Two Shoes (Sat Open 5D)                             

  52 Tammy Peterson/Driftwood Venture (Sat Open 5D)                           

  53 Michelle Stobbe/Quick Derby Day (Sat Open 5D)                            

  54 Amelia McCumber/Hi Yo Silverado (Sat Open 5D)                            

  55 Sammie Kavanaugh/Miss Twisted Moon (Sat Open 5D)                         

  56 Corrie Walthers/Chilli Peppy (Sat Open 5D)                               

  57 Hope Baumert/LB (Sat Youth 3D)                                           

  58 Cloey Thompson/Blazin Diamond Dash (Sat Open 5D)                         

  59 Robin Bennett/Irish Louisiana Brew (Sat Open 5D)                         

  60 Addison Kavanaugh/WC Miss Sissy Frost (Sat Open 5D)                      

  61 Brandi Sporleder/Sippin' Fireball (Sat Open 5D)                          



  62 Hillery Yager/Fiddle Me To Gold (Sat Open 5D)                            

  63 Jo Schonebaum/Midnight Storm (Sat Open 5D)                               

  64 Stephanie Moore/Miss B (Sat Open 5D)                                     

  65 Ron Hansen/Seconhand Lioness (Sat Open 5D)                               

  66 Isla Strasburger/Frostburns Bella Sera (Sat Youth 3D)                    

  67 Virginia Evans/Poverty s Jet Boy (Sat Open 5D)                           

     (C) Cloey Thompson/Moonfire Phoenix (Sat Mare)                           

     (C) Cloey Thompson/Blazin Diamond Dash (Sat Mare)                        

     (C) Isabelle Penner/Docs Cody Cutter (Sat Youth 3D)                      

     (C) Hillery Yager/BI Fast As You (Sat Horses Over 8)                     

     (C) Sadie Lehmkuhler/JPS Forevers Legacy (Sat Youth 3D)                  

     (C) Isabelle Penner/Docs Cody Cutter (Sat Mare)                          

     (C) Michelle Stobbe/Streakinflash Lady (Sat Senior)                      

     (C) Theresa Krause/SM Streakin Country (Sat Senior)                      

     (C) Cassie Baumert/SO Frenchmans Eclipse (Sat Mare)                      

     (C) Deb Christy/Roc Chalk Jayhawk (Sat Senior)                           

     (C) Katie Mace/FL Mayhem (Sat Mare)                                      

     (C) Jerry Brinkman/JoJo Corona (Sat Mare)                                

     (C) Stacy Kirchmann/Judy Two Shoes (Sat Mare)                            

     (C) Cloey Thompson/Blazin Diamond Dash (Sat Youth 3D)                    

     (C) Cheyenne Rathe/This Chicks Pistol (Sat Mare)                         

     (C) Lee Ann Kucera/Doc's Pepdo Thirsty (Sat Senior)                      

     (C) Krista Holliday/Dolce Torro (Sat Senior)                             

     (C) Becca Fellman/My Calamity (Sat Mare)                                 

     (C) Cloey Thompson/Moonfire Phoenix (Sat Youth 3D)                       

     (C) Krista Holliday/Convincing Crystal (Sat Senior)                      

     (C) Dianne Young/Mater Money (Sat Senior)                                

     (C) Isabella Dettwiller/Lexi (Sat Youth 3D)                              

     (C) Deb Christy/Streakin Senor Dash (Sat Senior)                         

     (C) Lakyn Humphrey/Kates a Smokin Gun (Sat Youth 3D)                     

     (C) Jerry Brinkman/JoJo Corona (Sat Senior)                              

     (C) Brecken Vosika/Scooby (Sat Youth 3D)                                 

     (C) Harlee Boyd/Miss Mac Murphie (Sat Youth 3D)                          

     (C) Hillery Yager/Fiddle Me To Gold (Sat Mare)                           

     (C) Addison Kavanaugh/WC Miss Sissy Frost (Sat Youth 3D)                 

     (C) Harlee Boyd/Miss Mac Murphie (Sat Mare)                              

99999 (NotD) Becca Fellman/My Calamity (Sat Open 5D)                          

                                                                                 


